
Date Day Opponent Level Location Time 
11/17/23 

– 
11/18/23 

Friday – 
Saturday 

Westover Tournament V Boys 
V Girls 

Away TBA 

11/20/23 Monday Williamsburg Christian V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 4:30pm 
6:00pm 

11/28/23 Tuesday James River Home School MS boys 
JV boys 
V boys 

Home 4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

11/29/23 Wednesday Nottoway High School JV Boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

11/30/23 Thursday Isle of White JV boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

12-5-23 Tuesday Grace Christian MS Boys 
JV Boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:30pm 
8:00pm 

12-8-23 Friday Isle of Wight JV boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

12-9-23 Saturday Ridgecroft School 
Doug Cobbs Showcase 

V Girls 
V Boys 

Away 6:00pm 
8:00pm 

1-2-24 Tuesday Blessed Sacrament JV girls 
JV Boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

1-3-24 Wednesday Blessed Sacrament MS girls 
MS boys 

Home 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-5-24 Friday Fuqua School MS girls 
MS boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
7:00pm 

1-9-24 Tuesday Banner Christian MS Boys 
JV Boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

1-11-24 Thursday Brunswick Academy MS girls 
MS boys 

Home 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-12-24 Friday Brunswick Academy JV girls 
JV boys 
V Girls  
V boys 

Away 3:30pn 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 



1-16-24 Tuesday Tidewater Academy MS boys 
JV girls 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

1-18-24 Thursday Southampton Academy MS girls 
MS boys 

Home 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-19-24 Friday Southampton Academy JV girls 
JV boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Away 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

1-22-24 Monday Amelia Academy MS Girls 
MS Boys 

Away 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-23-24 Tuesday Amelia Academy JV Girls 
JV Boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

1-25-24 Thursday Blessed Sacrament MS Girls 
MS Boys 

Away 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-26-24 Friday Blessed Sacrament JV Girls 
JV Boys 
V Girls 
V Boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

1-29-24 Monday Fuqua School MS Girls 
MS Boys 

Away 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

1-30-24 Tuesday Fuqua School V girls 
V Boys 

Away 6:00pm 
7:30pm 

2-1-24 Thursday New Covenant JV Boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 4:30pm 
5:45pm 
7:15pm 

2-2-24 Friday Banner Christian MS Boys 
JV Boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 
(at 

Richmond 
Chirstian) 

3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

2-5-23 Monday Brunswick Academy MS girls 
MS boys 

Away 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

2-6-23 Tuesday Brunswick Academy JV girls 
JV boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

2-9-23 Friday Tidewater Academy MS boys 
JV girls 
V girls 
V boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

2-12-24 Monday Southampton Academy MS Girls 
MS Boys 
 
 

Away 5:00pm 
6:00pm 



2-13-24 Tuesday Southampton Academy JV Girls 
V Girls 
JV Boys 
V Boys 

Home 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

2-15-24 Thursday Amelia Academy MS Girls 
MS Boys 

Home 5:00pm 
6:00pm 

2-16-24 Friday Amelia Academy JV Girls 
JV boys 
V girls 
V boys 

Away 3:30pm 
4:30pm 
6:00pm 
7:30pm 

 

n Home games in bold 
 


